Aug. 2006   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
                Product Brief
 LOW POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS                                          AZ358/358C
Description
The AZ358/358C  consists of two independent, high gain
and internally frequency compensated operational amplifi-
ers, it is specifically designed to operate from a single
power supply. Operation from split power supply is also

                Product Brief
 LOW POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS                                          AZ358/358C
Ordering Information Example
Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Package Input Offset Voltage
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
SOIC8 Maximum
Value
5mV AZ358M AZ358M-E1 AZ358M AZ358M-E1 Tube
5mV AZ358MTR AZ358MTR-E1 AZ358M AZ358M-E1 Tape & Reel
3mV AZ358CM AZ358CM-E1 358CM 358CM-E1 Tube
3mV AZ358CMTR AZ358CMTR- 358CM 358CM-E1 Tape & Reel
DIP-8 Maximum
Value
5mV AZ358P AZ358P-E1 AZ358P AZ358P-E1 Tube
3mV AZ358CP AZ358CP-E1 AZ358CP AZ358CP-E1 Tube